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106 - 80m L9 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 09:48 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 09:51 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 3 Start Time: 09:54 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 4 Start Time: 09:56 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
1/4

Timing by Innotex

Penang Track & Field Championship 2024
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Summary

Rank

10
11
12

13
14

15

16

17

18
19
20

21

Heat

Bib

0687

0138

0439

0718

0151

0312

0908

0715

0194

0748

0720

0747

0717

0051

0628

0714

0880

0070

0716

0229

0139

80m L9

Name Team

MAJLIS SUKAN
SEKOLAH PERAK

TEAM COACH FAROUK
TCH ATHLETICS CLUB
SIMPIANG THUNDER

KELAB OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

KELAB OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

MT JUNIOR
SIMPIANG THUNDER
TEAM COACH FAROUK
SEKEBUN
SIMPIANG THUNDER
SEKEBUN
SIMPIANG THUNDER

PENGKALAN JAYA
SPORTS SCHOOL

TEAMCIKGUKHAIRITCK
SIMPIANG THUNDER

YOUNG LION
ATHLETICS CLUB

KELAB OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

SIMPIANG THUNDER

PERSATUAN
OLAHRAGA KERIAN

TEAM COACH FAROUK

2/4

Result Remark

12.98

13.21

13.82

13.95

13.99

14.08

14.25

14.25

14.30

14.33

14.43

14.48

14,51

14.59

15.16

15.23

15.27

15.35

15.38

15.44

15.62

Timing by Innotex

Penang Track & Field Championship 2024

STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG
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Rank Heat
22 3
23 1
24 2
25 2
26 1
27 4
28 1

Bib

0154

0772

0776

0235

0761

0719

0225

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name Team

KELAB OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

SEKEBUN

YOUNG LION
ATHLETICS CLUB

TEAM COACH FAROUK

SEKEBUN

SIMPIANG THUNDER

TEAM COACH FAROUK

3/4

Result Remark

15.94

16.11

16.34

16.53

17.74

17.75

19.45
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